Land Rover Freelander 2.2 TD4 HSE

Brandstof
Bouwjaar
Carrosserie

Transmissie

Aantal deuren

Aantal
zitplaatsen

Aantal cilinders
Cilinderinhoud
Vermogen
Aandrijving
Gem. verbruik
Gewicht
Topsnelheid
Koppel

Max toeren p/m

Diesel

2011

SUV
Handgeschakeld

5
5

4

2179cc

110kW / 150pk
Vierwielaandrijving
6.21 / 100km
1735kg

181km

420nm

4000

Selectie van opties en accessoires



« Cruise control

« Lederen stuurwiel
« Mistlampen voor
« Alarm klasse 3

« Zij airbag(s) voor
» Dubbele airbag

Nivan [AvitAanrmantiaal)

Interesse? Bel met 0513-461896

Stuurwiel multifunctioneel
Lichtmetalen velgen 19"

Navigatiesysteem full
map

ESP en ASR
Achterspoiler

Armsteun achter
Slootstra Autodemontage
De Leijen 49
8401AZ Gorredijk
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